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Belk-3       6/2015

Leg Notes Tot
0.0 Right toward E Mud Lake Rd 0.0
0.2 Left onto E Mud Lake Rd 0.2
3.4 Continue onto County Route 14 3.6
4.9 Left onto NY-176 S 8.5
0.3 Right onto Lake Shore Rd 8.8
2.1 Continue onto Harris Hill Rd 10.9
4.3 Left onto Brackett Rd 15.2
0.3 Slight left onto Co Route 21 15.5
0.4 Right onto Martville Rd 15.9
2.6 Continue onto Nichols Rd (Turn Left on 

Ira Station Rd. for 38 mile ride)
18.5

1.0 Left onto NY-104 W 19.6
0.0 Slight right onto Finches Corners Rd 19.6
0.8 Right onto NY-38 N 20.4
0.3 Left onto Short Cut Rd 20.8
2.6 23.4
1.7 Left onto Main St 25.1
0.2 Right onto Fancher Ave 25.2
0.6 Left onto Main St 25.8
0.2 Right onto Fair Haven Rd 26.0
1.7 Continue straight onto Short Cut Rd 27.6
2.6 Right onto NY-38 S 30.3

0.3 Left onto Finches Corners Rd 30.6
0.8 Slight left onto NY-104 E 31.4
0.0 Right onto Nichols Rd 31.4
0.1 Right onto Ira Station Rd 31.6
2.1 Left onto Ira Station Rd 33.6
0.6 Right to stay Ira Station Rd 34.2
1.0 Slight right to stay Ira Station Rd 35.2
1.8 Right to stay Ira Station Rd 37.0
1.7 Continue onto Ira Hill Rd 38.7
2.7 Right to stay on Lysander Rd 41.5
0.8 Left to stay on Lysander Rd 42.3
1.2 Slight left onto Lamson Rd 43.4
4.1 Right onto E Mud Lake Rd 47.5
2.4 Right into Beaver Lake County Park 49.9
0.2 Left onto Lake Loop Trail 50.1

Continue straight onto Fair Haven Rd


